Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q2 The teacher communicates in a variety
of ways (Metz Messenger, conferences, e-
mails, texts, phone calls, etc.) with me
about my son/daughter’s academic and
behavioral progress.

Answered: 157 Skipped: 1

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 64.97% 26.75% 5.10% 2.55% 0.64% 0.00%
102 42 8 4 1 0 157 1.47
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Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q3 The feedback | get from the teacher
about my son/daughter is accurate and
clear.

Answered: 157 Skipped: 1

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 71.34% 23.57% 3.82% 1.27% 0.00% 0.00%
112 37 6 2 0 0 157 1.35
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Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q4 The teacher provides me with some
“next steps” that | can do at home with my
son/daughter to help them grow
academically.

Answered: 155 Skipped: 3

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 61.29% 32.26% 5.16% 1.29% 0.00% 0.00%
95 50 8 2 0 0 155 1.46
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Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q5 The teacher is professional and
welcoming to me when | have a
need/question/concern.

Answered: 156 Skipped: 2

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 75.00% 19.87% 4.49% 0.64% 0.00% 0.00%
117 31 7 1 0 0 156 1.31
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Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q6 The teacher maintains confidentiality of
student and family interactions.

Answered: 153 Skipped: 5

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 71.24% 22.22% 5.23% 1.31% 0.00% 0.00%
109 34 8 2 0 0 153 1.37
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Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q7 The teacher develops a nurturing and
caring relationship with my son/daughter.

Answered: 155 Skipped: 3

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 76.13% 20.65% 2.58% 0.65% 0.00% 0.00%
118 32 4 1 0 0 155 1.28
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Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q8 The teacher values my son/daughter for
their individuality.

Answered: 156 Skipped: 2

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 77.56% 19.23% 2.56% 0.64% 0.00% 0.00%
121 30 4 1 0 0 156 1.26
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Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q9 I feel like the teacher challenges my
son/daughter appropriately to encourage
growth.

Answered: 155 Skipped: 3

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 72.26% 21.94% 4.52% 1.29% 0.00% 0.00%
112 34 7 2 0 0 155 1.35
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Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q10 The principal invites parents to
participate in various school activities such
as the School Improvement Team, Family
Fun Nights, Conferences, Open House, etc.

Answered: 153 Skipped: 5

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 53.59% 35.95% 7.84% 1.31% 0.00% 1.31%
82 55 12 2 0 2 153 1.56
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Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q11 The principal establishes a school
culture that is welcoming for visitors.

Answered: 153 Skipped: 5

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 50.98% 32.68% 12.42% 1.31% 1.96% 0.65%
78 50 19 2 3 1 153 1.70
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Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016

Q12 The principal responds to messages/e-
mails in a timely manner.

Answered: 154 Skipped: 4

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree N/A Total
(no label) 42.21% 22.08% 18.18% 0.65% 1.30% 15.58%
65 34 28 1 2 24 154
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SurveyMonkey
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Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q13 The principal encourages parents to be
involved in student learning.

Answered: 155 Skipped: 3

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 55.48% 26.45% 11.61% 3.23% 0.65% 2.58%
86 41 18 5 1 4 155 1.64
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Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016

Q14 The behavior interventionist, Mr.
Keeling, responds to messages/e-mails in a
timely manner.

Answered: 154 Skipped: 4

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree N/A Total
(no label) 30.52% 22.08% 17.53% 0.00% 0.65% 29.22%
47 34 27 0 1 45 154
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SurveyMonkey

Weighted Average



Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q15 | feel that school staff members
(including teachers, nurse, secretaries,
custodians, principal, etc.) are respectful
and welcoming to me and my son/daughter.

Answered: 153 Skipped: 5

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 60.13% 30.72% 8.50% 0.00% 0.00% 0.65%
92 47 13 0 0 1 153 1.48
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Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016

Q16 | feel that I’'m aware of school-wide
initiatives, such as PBIS (Positive Behavior
Intervention Supports such as Pirate
Bucks), Lindamood Bell reading
interventions, One-to-one technology for
4th & 5th graders, etc.

Answered: 153 Skipped: 5

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree N/A Total
(no label) 48.37% 36.60% 11.76% 2.61% 0.00% 0.65%
74 56 18 4 0 1 153
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SurveyMonkey
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Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q17 My son/daughter feels comfortable and
safe while having lunch in the lunchroom.

Answered: 156 Skipped: 2

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 58.97% 32.05% 3.85% 5.13% 0.00% 0.00%
92 50 6 8 0 0 156 1.55
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Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q18 My son/daughter likes having the
option to eat breakfast in the classroom.

Answered: 156 Skipped: 2

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 60.90% 33.97% 5.13% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
95 53 8 0 0 0 156 1.44
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Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q19 My son/daughter likes the food being
served at breakfast and lunch.

Answered: 157 Skipped: 1

(no label)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree N/A Total Weighted Average
(no label) 46.50% 31.21% 19.11% 1.27% 1.91% 0.00%
73 49 30 2 3 0 157 1.81
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Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q20 How regularly does your child read for
fun?

Answered: 157 Skipped: 1

Almost never

Once in a while

Sometimes

Frequently

Almost all the
time

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Almost never 2.55% 4
Once in a while 12.74% 20
Sometimes 19.75% 31
Frequently 40.76% 64
Almost all the time 24.20% 38

Total 157
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Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q21 How often do you help your child
understand the content he or she is
learning in school?

Answered: 154 Skipped: 4

Almost never

Once in a while .

Sometimes

Almost all the
time

Frequently _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Almost never 1.30% 2
Once in a while 7.79% 12
Sometimes 13.64% 21
Frequently 38.96% 60
Almost all the time 38.31% 59
Total 154
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Bill Metz Elementary Parent Survey Spring 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q22 On average, how well does your child
work independently on learning activities at
home?

Answered: 156 Skipped: 2
Not well at all
Mildly well
Fairly well

Extremely well

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Not well at all 1.28% 2
Mildly well 3.85% 6
Fairly well 21.79% 34
Quite well 40.38% 63
Extremely well 32.69% 51
Total 156
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